Ministerio Priblico
Procuracion General de la Nacion

Fiscalia Federal de La Rioja

Apellido

Aybar
Cattaneo
Cordoba
Diaz
Filippin
Menendez
Rivero
Rojas
Veron
Zalazar

Nombre
Facundo Ezequiel
Mateo Nicolas
Dario Fernando
Jose Maximiliano
Giselle Vanessa
Jose Servando
Matias Valentin
Florencia Alejandra
Ana Paola
Luciana Yanina

30949588
34317117
38116970
33820282
34187986
14427822
29917197
39478441
26187055
36504247




